
Sl. No Name Department Mobile Designation Email

1 Prof. Manju M. Gupta Botany
9873179684

Professor
mbansalsac@rediff.com

2 Dr. Rashmi Mathur Botany
9811521824

Associate Professor
mathurrashmi@hotmail.com

3 Prof. Pramod Kumar Chemistry 9911117714 Professor nita_pramod@yahoo.com

4
Prof. Yogendra 
Kumar

Chemistry
9818038044

Professor
dr_yogendrak@yahoo.com

5  Dr. (Mrs) Pravita Kumar Chemistry
9871663346

Associate Professor
pravita.kumar@gmail.com

6 Prof. Sangeeta Kaul Chemistry
9810600819

Professor
kaulsangeeta@hotmail.com

7 Dr. Soni Rastogi Chemistry
9810620366

Associate Professor
drrastogisoni@gmail.com

8 Prof. Aprajita Chauhan Chemistry 9810855588 Professor acnine@yahoo.com

9
Prof. Vinay Kumar 
Singh

Chemistry 9810202412 Professor
vinayksdu@gmail.com

10 Dr. Laxmi Tanwar Chemistry 9910367266 Associate Professor laxmitanwar65@gmail.com

11 Prof. Vipin Kumar Aggarwal Commerce
9811748646

Professor
vkag19@gmail.com

12  Dr. (Mrs.) Anjali Arora Commerce 9999966028 Associate Professor anjaliarora0501@gmail.com
13  Dr. Subhanjali Chopra Commerce 9891268552 Associate Professor subhanjalichopra@yahoo.co.uk

14
Dr. Meenakshi Gupta
(Commerce)

Commerce 9810314977 Associate Professor
mgupta.abc@gmail.com

15 Prof. Namita Rajput Commerce
9312180054
9999857347

Professor
namitarajput27@gmail.com

16
Dr. (Mrs. )Asha Kiran 
Gupta

Commerce 9971001971 Associate Professor
kitipunu@gmail.com

17
Dr. (Mrs.) Anjali
Bhatnagar

Commerce
9582626035

Associate Professor
dr.anjalibhatnagar@gmail.com

18  Dr. Meenakshi Chaudhary Commerce 9999428137 Associate Professor meenu_tohana@yahoo.com

19 Mrs. Suman  Lata Economics
9971106861

Associate Professor
sumanlata1103@gmail.com

20  Dr. Renuka Anoop Kumar Economics
9868545816

Associate Professor
renu_anoop@yahoo.com
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21  Dr. Subansh Prasad Singh Economics
9868441584

Associate Professor
subanshsingh@yahoo.com

22  Mrs. Shobhna Chandra Electronics
9810319160

Associate Professor
shobhnachandra@yahoo.com

23 Dr. R.P Rishishwar Electronics
9717136088

Associate Professor
rprishishwar_57@yahoo.co.in

24 Dr. Vandna Bhalla Electronics 9811950102 Associate Professor vbhalla.du@gmail.com
25 Dr. P.P Singh Electronics 9818855504 Associate Professor pradumanprasadsingh@gmail.com
26 Dr. Manju Pruthi Electronics 9968487243 Associate Professor manjupruthi@yahoo.com
27  Dr. (Mrs.) T. Shahnaaz English 9818009185 Associate Professor tshahnaaz@gmail.com

28 Mrs. Jyotika Kumar English
9999972511

Assistant Professor 
jyotika11@yahoo.com

29 Dr. Raj Kumar Verma English 9868575153 Associate Professor rjk.verma@gmail.com

30 Prof. Meeta Mathur English
9810656015

Professor
avm2k6@gmail.com

31 Ms. Mousumi Biswas English
9811450508

Associate Professor 
mousumibiswasdasgupta@gmail.com

32 Dr. Ila Shanker Hindi
011-22160645

9990562645
Associate Professor

shankerila@gmail.com

33 Dr. Meenakshi Gupta Hindi
9891210282, 
9650825046

Associate Professor
guptam632@gmail.com

34 Dr. (Mrs.) Viney Jain Hindi 9871768565 Associate Professor jain.viney60@gmail.com

35 Dr. Prem Lata Jain Hindi
9811256017
9811456237

Associate Professor
loppamudra@yahoo.com

36 Dr. Hans Raj Hindi
9717114595

Associate Professor
hansrajsumandu@gmail.com

37 Dr. Amit Jha History
9818224637

Associate Professor
jhaamit1@yahoo.com

38 Sh. Vinay Bhardwaj History 9311662773 Assistant Professor vinay_bhar@hotmail.com
39 Dr. Davinder Singh Maths 9818345492 Assistant Professor dstopology@rediffmail.com
40 Dr. Om Prakash Physics 9810846103 Associate Professor divineom@gmail.com
41 Dr. Sanjay Tyagi Physics 9818500589 Associate Professor sanjaytyagi43@gmail.com

42  Dr. Sharmistha Lahiry Physics
9810679927

Associate Professor
sharmistha.lahiry@gmail.com

43 Dr. A. N. Misra Pol. Science 9212203201 Associate Professor adityanarayanmisradu@gmail.com
44  Dr. Vipin Kr. Malhotra Pol. Science 9868177335 Associate Professor vipin.malhotra@gmail.com, 



45 Dr. S.S.Rana Pol. Science 9811467296 Associate Professor
46  Dr. Kamal Jeet Dabas Zoology 9654269354 Associate Professor kamaljeetdabas7@gmail.com

Sl. No Name Department
Mobile 

Number
Email Id

1 Mr. Rahul Dev Ambedkar Botany 9911007447 rahulindianking@gmail.com
2 Dr. Isha Gunwal Botany 9560922869 isha.gunwal83@gmail.com
3 Dr. Sakshi Malik Chemistry 9560576522 maliksak@gmail.com
4 Dr. Shikha  Narang Chemistry 7042232772 shikhanarang85@gmail.com
5 Dr. Mukesh Kumar Chemistry 8447849284 mknanocomposites@gmail.com
6 Dr. Narpat Raj Nenival Chemistry 9971239615 nrnenival@gmail.com
7 Mr. Prem Singh Commerce 9899948670 premsinghbutolia@gmail.com
8 Ms. Sonia Lohia Commerce 9911988667 soniabcomh@hotmail.com
9 Mr. Abhay Kumar Gupta Commerce 8750227675 abhaykrgupta1992@gmail.com

10 Ms. Kirti Yadav Commerce 9999842969 kirtiyadav107@gmail.com
11 Mr. Bunny Singh Bhatia Commerce 9650916189 bunnydse@gmail.com
12 Ms. Priyanka Bedi Commerce 8447000037 priyanka2827@gmail.com
13 Ms. Silky Jain Commerce 9711214914 silky.jain15@gmail.com
14 Dr. Sapna Bansal Commerce 9891580878 bansal.drsapna@gmail.com
15 Ms. Minny Narang Commerce 7838441672 minny.narang9@gmail.com
16 Ms. Aakriti Saini Commerce 9899411256 saini.aakriti27@gmail.com
17 Ms. Ankita Goel Commerce 9811501149 ankitasinghal.as@gmail.com
18 Ms. Shasta Gupta Commerce 9873481584 shasta.gupta20@gmail.com
19 Dr. Tarunika Jain Commerce 9871087407 tarunika.jain@gmail.com
20 Dr. Nishita Gupta Commerce 9873889596 nishitagupta88@ymail.com
21 Mr. Manish Kumar Commerce 9990194489 manishsilelan01@gmail.com
22 Ms. Vandana Munjal Commerce 9891955868 vandanamunjal91@gmail.com
23 Mr. Vivek Jaiswal Commerce 8285180050 vivek09jaiswal@gmail.com
24 Ms. Sonia Commerce 8750290058 sonia.a859@gmail.com

25 Mr. Kishore Kumar Shah Commerce
9971970485 kishorekumarshah@gmail.com

26 Ms. Radha Bhola Commerce 8527541800 radhabhola95@gmail.com
27 Dr. Yogesh Garg Commerce 8750287512 gargyogesh1909@gmail.com
28 Dr. Aruna Sharma Commerce 9278934116 arunasharma0412@gmail.com
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29 Mr. Krishan Kumar Commerce 8930552102 krishandelhi9@gmail.com

30 Ms. Pratibha R. Gupta
Computer

Science
8860602045 gpratibha11@gmail.com

31 Ms. Hema Nagpal Economics 9899821192 hema.nagpal2009@gmail.com
32 Ms. Parul Jain Economics 8076206836 itsparuljain@gmail.com
33 Ms.  Shruti Garg Economics 8505830007 sas14818@gmail.com
34 Ms. Rakhi Solanki Economics 9911180702 rakhichauhan93624@gmail.com
35 Mr. Avanish Yadav Electronics 8287964646 avanishyadav.du@gmail.com

36 Dr. Mamta Sharma Electronics 8527810730
soniaasharma@gmail.com, 

msharma_elect@aurobindo.du.ac.in 

37 Dr. Rinki Sharma Electronics 9953893466 rinki12virgo@gmail.com
38 Dr. Anita Kumari Electronics 7836976167 anita20188@gmail.com
39 Ms. Vibhuti Wadhawan English 9818731314 vibhuti_vd@yahoo.co.in
40 Mr. Hanish Chanda English 9311820002 hanish_chanda@yahoo.co.in
41 Ms. Sukriti Sobti English 9871307483 sukritisobti@gmail.com
42 Ms. Pratibha Kumari English 8377977481 pbhagat1508@gmail.com
43 Ms. Shweta Sharma English 9811561870 shweta43sharma@gmail.com
44 Ms. Bhawya Wadhera English 9718750074 wadhera.bhawya@gmail.com
45 Dr. Neetu Dwivedi EVS 9717825108 dwivedi.neetu@gmail.com
46 Ms. Kalpita Sonowal EVS 9717498668 kalpitaes04@gmail.com
47 Dr. Deepa Hindi 9654336989 deepa_neemwal@rediffmail.com
48 Dr. Roshan Lal Meena Hindi 9013219828 meenaroshan64@yahoo.in
49 Dr. Pradeep Kumar Singh Hindi 9868976061 singhpradeepjnu.delhi@gmail.com
50 Dr. Shivmangal Kumar Hindi 9910860386 skumarkalp@gmail.com
51 Mr. Balendra Kumar Hindi 9015343382 lohiya1910@gmail.com
52 Dr. Seema Kumari Hindi 9718442143 sam.jamia27@gmail.com 
53 Dr. Nivedita Singh History 9818334434 niveditachiku20@gmail.com
54 Dr. Naushaba Shaikh History 9810291124 naushaba.shaikh@hotmail.com
55 Ms. Sunaina History 7042321595 sunainadlr8@gmail.com
56 Dr. Rajesh Kumar Mathematics 9953127975 rkumar2704@yahoo.co.in
57 Dr. Mamta Jain Mathematics 9958291118 mamtag27@gmail.com
58 Dr. Md Sanam Suraj Mathematics 9968987584 mdsanamsuraj@gmail.com
59 Dr. Manish Agrawal Physics 9818875364  mann80@gmail.com
60 Dr. Poonam Jain Physics 9971072399 poonam.jn1@gmail.com
61 Dr. Anita Dhaka Physics 9643974175 dhaka.anita@gmail.com
62 Dr. Rajveer Yadav Pol. SC 9810383280 rajveeryadav84@gmail.com



63 Mr. Vikas Yadav Pol. SC 7838737346 vikas_yadav36@yahoo.com

64 Mr. Harish Kumar Pol. SC
8802913049 hkjuly28@gmail.com

65 Ms. Anju Pol. SC 8826950595 anju_polsci@aurobindo.du.ac.in

66 Mr. Kuldeep Kumar Pol. SC 9953575454 kuldeepkmr40@gmail.com

67 Mr. Ravi Kumar Choudhary Pol. SC 9868373419 ravichoudharymsh@gmail.com
68 Dr. Babu Lal Meena Pol. SC 9560877721 blmdu1979@gmail.com
69 Dr. Sumit Kr. Maurya Pol. SC 9650857068 sumit.ir.destiny@gmail.com
70 Mr. Prashant Barthwal Pol. SC 9868888449 barthwalprashant93@gmail.com
71 Ms. Soma Patnaik Pol. SC 9868329719 patnaik.soma@gmail.com
72 Dr. Mukesh Devi Pol. SC 9968491760 md8470346@gmail.com
73 Mr. Manraj Gurjar Pol. SC 9205009562 manrajtanwar038@gmail.com
74 Ms. Parul Puri Zoology 9899671112 parul_p11@yahoo.com
75 Mr. Om Prakash Singh Yadav Zoology 9873426704 omaquarian88@gmail.com
76 Dr. Vivek Negi Zoology 9910292544 viveknegi2006@gmail.com
77 Dr. Susheel Kumar Physical Edu. 8929824727 susheelkumar2@gmail.com


